Women's Event

6&under 25m Free

8&U 50 Freestyle
8&U 25 Freestyle
8&U 25 Breastroke
8&U 25 Backstroke
8&U 25 Butterfly
8&U 100 IM

10&U 50 Freestyle

10&U 25 Breastroke
10&U 25 Backstroke

10&U 25 Butterfly
10&U 100 IM

12&U 50 Freestyle

12&U 50 Breastroke
12&U 50 Backstroke

12&U 50 Butterfly
12&U 100 IM

14&U 100 Freestyle

14&U 50 Freestyle

14&U 100 Breastroke
14&U 100 Backstroke

14&U 50 Butterfly
14&U 100 IM

18&U 100 Freestyle

18&U 50 Freestyle

18&U 100 Breastroke
18&U 100 Backstroke

18&U 50 Butterfly
18&U 200 IM

12&0Over 200 Freestyle

Record Holder

Casey Braun

Grace Duncheskie
Jenna Johns
Molly Braun
Grace Toland
Emma Yoder
Molly Braun

Molly Braun
Grace Duncheskie
Elle Braun

Jenna Johns
Diane Duncheskie

Molly Braun
Alicia Aemisegger
Elle Braun

Diane Duncheskie
Molly Braun

Elle Braun

Molly Braun
Rachel Munger
Elle Braun

Diane Duncheskie
Alicia Aemisegger

Jenna Johns
Jenna Johns
Rachel Munger
Jenna Johns
Jenna Johns
Rachel Munger

Elle Braun

Time

23.27

41.09
16.33
24.41
21.55
21.7
1.45.58

32.03
18.5
17.42
15.78
1.24.24

29.56
36.52
34.13
32.07
1.15.31

1.01.91
27.99
1.21.29
1.09.42
30.44
1.08.09

59.14
27.26
1.17.16
1.09.12
28.94
2.31.03

2.14.29

Year

2016

2014
2007
2011
2016
2014
2011

2013
2016
2012
2009
1995

2015
2000
2014
1997
2015

2016
2016
2011
2016
1999
2002

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

2016



Men's Event

6&under 25m Free

8& U 50 Free

8&U 25 Freestyle
8&U 25 Breastroke
8&U 25 Backstroke
8&U 25 Butterfly
8&U 100 IM

10&U 50 Freestyle
10&U 25 Breastroke
10&U 25 Backstroke
10&U 25 Butterfly
10&U 100 IM

12&U 50 Freestyle
12&U 50 Breastroke
12&U 50 Backstroke
12&U 50 Butterfly
12&U 100 IM

14&U 100 Freestyle
14&U 50 Freestyle

14&U 100 Breastroke
14&U 100 Backstroke

14&U 50 Butterfly
14&U 100 IM

18&U 100 Freestyle
18&U 50 Freestyle

18&U 100 Breastroke
18&U 100 Backstroke

18&U 50 Butterfly
18&U 200 IM

12&0Over 200 Freestyle

Record Holder

Brendan Brogansky

Logan Stum
Blaise Fullen
Brian Nelson
Steve Duncheskie
Mitchell Beck
Logan Stum

Andrew Morris
Blaise Fullen

Reece Chandler
Chris Stone

Stephen Duncheskie

Andrew Pave
Andrew Pave
Reece Chandler
Andrew Pave
Andrew Pave

Andrew Pave
Andrew Pave
Andrew Pave
Andrew Pave

Jack Flynn

Stephen Duncheskie

Jesse Fallon

Jake Oeschger
Joseph Vizza

Joseph Vizza
Stephen Duncheskie
Danny Giampietro

Jesse Fallon

Time

26.54

41.81
16.23
25.68
22.83
23.45
2.00.97

33.89
19.07
18.04
16.71
1.26.03

28.68
36.06
34.29
32.00
1.13.36

58.25
26.00
1.13.20
1.12.81
29.81
1.04.16

54.56
24.68
1.09.08
1.01.08
27.47
2.21.88

1:56.89L

Year

2015

2016
1998
2012
2016
2016
2016

2011
2000
1999
2007
1987

2014
2014
2001
2014
2014

2016
2016
2016
2015
2001
1992

2012
2011
2016
2016
1993
2014

2012



Mixed Events

8&U 100 Medley Relay
8&U 100 Freestyle Relay

10&U 100 Medley Relay
10&U 100 Freestyle Relay

12&U 200 Medley Relay
12&U 200 Freestyle Relay

14&U 200 Medley Relay
14&U 200 Freestyle Relay

18&U 200 Medley Relay
18&U 200 Freestyle Relay

Record Holder

Wilson Krewson, Ben Rittenhouse, Elle Braun, Meghan Nelson
Annie Giampietro, Ben Gendron, Elle Braun, Alexis Johns

Abigale Steinbrook, Grace Duncheskie, Emma Yoder, Tommy Coppol
Elizabeth Nadolski, Kaitlyn Cannon, Karli LoRusso, Andrew Morris

Elle Braun, Andrew Pave, Molly Braun, Alexis Johns
Katie Aemisegger, Alyssa LoRusso, Meg Chandler, Jenna Johns

Elle Braun, Andrew Pave, Molly Braun, Rebecca Levy
Zachary Coppol, Madison Yoder, Molly Braun, Andrew Pave

Rachel Munger, Tyler Chamberlin, Jenna Johns, Danny Giampietro
Sean Mulligan, Elizabeth Nadolski, Katie Aemisegger, Andrew Morris

Time

1.22.95
1.20.43

1.18.49
1.07.80

2.14.60
2.08.22

2.09.07
1.58.45

1.57.76
1.49.81

Year

2009
2009

2016
2010

2014
2010

2016
2015

2014
2016



